

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Name of work :- Construction of Acc Bridge at -					
		Prngi-Sonki Road near Prngi (West)			
		in Land survey Bonkara. (2 = 20.29M)			
Name of agency :- The Kuv Construction Pvt. Ltd.					
Agreement No. :- 22 SBD / 2020-21.					
		(STATE SCHEME)			
Estimated Cost :- RS. 1,48,68,471.00					
Agreement Value :- RS. 1,24,89,515.00					
Rate :- 16.00% Below from B.O.B. rate.					
Date of start :- 28.06.2020.					
Date of Completion :- 27.12.2021					
Date of entry :- 22.01.2023					
① Construction of embankment					
		with approved material			
		deposited from nearby			
		cutting and clearing			
		Q = 60% of item No. (3) by item 9			
		60% x 272.18 m ³ = 163.308 m ³			
② Construction of subgrade					
		and center shoulder (H)			
		bad 1000M			
	1x	30.00x	$\frac{8.45+7.0}{2}$	x 0.30 =	69.53 m ²
	1x	14.00x	$\frac{7.0+7.0}{2}$	x 0.30 =	29.40 "
	1x	30.00x	$\frac{8.45+7.0}{2}$	x 0.30 =	69.53 "
	1x	14.00x	$\frac{7.0+7.0}{2}$	x 0.30 =	29.40 "
					197.86 m ²

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>ABSTRACT OF COST.</u>					
①	Dismantling of existing structure d-d				
	V.P.	$\frac{31}{1}$	8.40	m ³	
	@ Rs. 1082 = 86/m ³				Rs. 9,096=00.
②	Dismantling of existing Culverts in masonry work				
	V.P.	$\frac{31}{2}$	24.75	m ³	
	@ Rs. 242 = 353/m ³				Rs. 5,998=00.
③	Logo of N.S. Board				
	V.P.	$\frac{31}{3}$	1	NB	
	@ Rs. 7500 = 00 each				Rs. 7,500=00
④	Citizen Information Board				
	@ Rs. 9500 = 00 each				Rs. 9,500=00
⑤	Reinforcement				
	V.P.	$\frac{31}{5}$	40.093	t.	
	@ Rs. 53,958 = 064/t.				Rs. 21,63,341=00
⑥	Bored cast-in- 8.40 m ³ grade Acc in pile 200 mm				
	V.P.	$\frac{31}{6}$	240.00	M.	
	@ Rs. 12,615 = 793/M				Rs. 30,27,790=00
⑦	Earthwork in excavation in found ^r trenches d-d				
	V.P.	$\frac{32}{7}$	272.18	m ³	
	@ Rs. 294 = 725/m ³				Rs. 80,218=00
⑧	Levelling course for pile cap pcc				
	V.P.	$\frac{32}{8}$	14.58	m ³	
	@ Rs. 5504 = 873/m ³				Rs. 80,261=00

C.D. Rs. 53,83,704=00.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	Rs. 53,83,704.00
(9.) Providing RCC M30 in					
pile cap on found ⁿ d.					
V.P. $\frac{32}{9}$			159.732 m ³		
@ Rs. 6564 = 963/m ³					Rs. 10,48,635.00
(10.) Reinforcement in Sub-					
Structure d. d.					
V.P. $\frac{32}{10}$			18.530 t.		
@ Rs. 54112 = 358/t					Rs. 10,02,702.00
(11.) Providing RCC M30 in sub					
Structure d. d.					
V.P. $\frac{33}{11}$			129.56 m ³		
@ Rs. 6844 = 142/m ³					Rs. 8,86,766.00
(12.) Providing RCC M35 in					
Sub-structure d. d.					
V.P. $\frac{33}{12}$			4.57 m ³		
@ Rs. 7053 = 465/m ³					Rs. 32,234.00
(13.) Weep holes.					
V.P. $\frac{33}{13}$			132 Nos		
@ Rs. 120 = 969 each					Rs. 15,968.00
(14.) Benches					
V.P. $\frac{33}{14}$			6 Nos		
@ Rs. 44806 = 710 each					Rs. 2,68,840.00
(15.) Reinforcement in Super					
Structure d. d.					
V.P. $\frac{33}{15}$			13.252 t.		
@ Rs. 55,437 = 305/t					Rs. 7,34,655.00
C.O. Rs. 93,73,504.00					

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	J.	D.	
				B.F.	Rs. 93,73,504.00
(16.)	Boarding pcc m	30.72			
	T-Beam with Deck slab				
	Perk in super structure				
	V.P.	$\frac{34}{16}$	87.30 m ²		
	@ Rs. 6977 = 732/m ²				Rs. 6,09,156.00
(17.)	Supplying, fitting and fixing elastomeric bearing				
	V.P.	$\frac{34}{17}$	65737.50 cm ²		
	@ Rs. 0.800/cm ²				Rs. 52,590.00
(18.)	Back filling behind abutment & Retain. Wall.				
	V.P.	$\frac{34}{18}$	165.29 m ²		
	@ Rs. 748 = 102/m ²				Rs. 1,23,654.00
(19.)	Boarding and laying for median dch				
	V.P.	$\frac{34}{19}$	84.65 m ²		
	@ Rs. 2834 = 178/m ²				Rs. 2,39,913.00
(20.)	Wearing coat M20				
	V.P.	$\frac{34}{20}$	10.98 m ²		
	@ Rs. 12375 = 752/m ²				Rs. 7,35,886.00
(21.)	RCC Drilling M25				
	V.P.	$\frac{34}{21}$	53.04 m.		
	@ Rs. 2305 = 814/m				Rs. 1,22,353.00
(22.)	Drainage Spout				
	V.P.	$\frac{35}{22}$			
	8 Nos.				
	@ Rs. 514 = 850 each				Rs. 4,119.00

C.O. Rs. 1,06,61,175.00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.T.		Rs. 1,06,61,175=00
(23) Strip Seal Expansion joint.					
	V.P.	$\frac{35}{(23)}$	16.90 m.		
					@ Rs. 10,379 = 387/m Rs. 1,75,412=00
(24) Fiber Board.					
	V.P.	$\frac{35}{(24)}$	33.80 m.		
					@ Rs. 306 = 629/m. Rs. 10,364=00
(25) Premoulded filter joint					
	V.P.	$\frac{35}{(25)}$	33.80 m.		
					@ Rs. 354 = 81/m Rs. 11,993=00
(26) Clearing and Grubbing road land d.d.					
	V.P.	$\frac{35}{(26)}$	0.096 Hect.		
					@ Rs. 51133 = 764/Hect Rs. 4,909=00
(27) Construction of embankment with material obtained from borrow pits with load 1000 m.					
	V.P.	$\frac{35}{(27)}$	2336.40 m ³		
					@ Rs. 175 = 43/m ³ Rs. 4,09,875=00
(28) Construction of embankment with approved material deposited from road by cutting d.d.					
	V.P.	$\frac{39}{(28)}$	163.308 m ³		
					@ Rs. 49 = 137/m ³ Rs. 8,024=00
					C.O. Rs. 1,12,21,752=00.

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				B.F.	
					Rs. 112,81,752-00.
(29.) Construction of Sub-grade and earthen Shoulder with Lead.					
		1000 M.	d.	d.	
	V.P.	$\frac{39}{(2)}$	197.86 m ²		
	V.P.	$\frac{42}{(4)}$	66.70 m ²		
			264.56 m ²		
	@ Rs.	176.579/m ²		Rs.	46,716-00
(30.) Providing PCC M15 in Levelling course etc.					
	V.P.	$\frac{40}{(2)}$	8.87 m ²		
	@ Rs.	5048-423/m ²		Rs.	44,780-00
(31.) Providing RCC M25 grade in approach slab etc.					
	V.P.	$\frac{40}{(2)}$	20.53 m ²		
	@ Rs.	10,320-718/m ²		Rs.	2,11,884-00
(32.) Construction of granular Sub-base etc.					
	V.P.	$\frac{40}{(5)}$	75.37 m ²		
	@ Rs.	1942-758/m ²		Rs.	1,46,348-00.
(33.) Providing and laying Shoulder pitching on Slope etc.					
	V.P.	$\frac{41}{(1)}$	122.18 m ²		
	@ Rs.	2777-986/m ²		Rs.	3,39,414-00

C.O. Rs. 1,20,70,894-00

Continuation

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			B.F.		Rs. 1,20,70,894=00
(34)			Providing and laying		
			filter material		
	V.P.	$\frac{41}{2}$	40.73 m ²		
			@ Rs. 3147 = 492/m ²	Rs. 1,28,197=00	
(35)			Providing WBM stone		
			metal Grs d d		
	V.P.	$\frac{41}{3}$	26.156 m ²		
			@ Rs. 3200 = 691/m ²	Rs. 83,717=00	
(36)			Sanding and forming		
			for the given d d		
	V.P.	$\frac{42}{5}$	2 Nos.		
			@ Rs. 1845 = 450 each	Rs. 3,691=00	

					Rs. 1,22,86,439.00
Adfr.	GST	12%		Rs.	14,74,380.00
"	LC	LY.		Rs.	1,22,865.00
"	S.F.	V.F.	36	Rs.	30,005.00
"	"	"	36	Rs.	21,289.00
"	"	"	49	Rs.	14,629.00
					Rs. 1,39,49,667.00
less 16.00% as per agreement				Rs.	22,31,947.00
					Rs. 1,17,17,720.00
less against Padv.				Rs.	10,44,109.00
				Rs.	9,73,611.00
<i>Sumi</i> <i>27/10/23</i> <i>22</i>				<i>27/10/23</i> <i>22</i>	
<i>C.P.P.</i> <i>10/3/23</i>					

Continuation